FEATURES
PACKAGING
EAN
2.1 CH SOUND BAR WITH WIRELESS SUBWOOFER
HE-1200SW
Luxury 2.1 ch Sound bar with wireless subwoofer and ultra slim 45 mm height
Powerful and low distortion digital amplifier with120W RMS output (@10% THD)
Subwoofer power 60W, 5.25" X 1
Full dynamic range: 4 x 2" and 2x1,5" high frequency drivers
Optical in, USB Port for direct Playback
HDMI-ARC (Audio Return Channel) Input for Digital Audio connection from TV
AUX INPUT 3.5mm Stereo Jack (Aux Cable included with 3.5mm stereo plugs)
Intelligent Power Supply with Auto Power-Off system to save energy(15 minutes)
HDMI ARC and AUX IN can auto power on
Bluetooth compatibility: V5.3 (Wireless range: 10m or 30Ft.)
Wireless streaming from all mobile devices via Bluetooth audio receiver (V5.3 compatible)
Futuristic design ergonomic Wireless Remote Controller included
DSP (Digital Signal Processor) with 4 audio modes (News, movie, music and night)
LED Status/Source Multi-color indicators for discreet simplicity
Under-TV shelf or wall mountable (Wall mount kit included)
AC Power 100-240V~, 50/60Hz
Accessories included: AUX Cable (3.5mm~3.5mm), Wall Mount Kit,Remote control, Aiwa
brand 2 alkaline batteries
Sound bar dimensions (WxHxD): 90 X 4.5 X 8.6 cm
Subwoofer dimensions (WxHxD): 10,5 X 25 X 37 cm
Weight sound bar: 2.07KG
Weight subwoofer :3.39KG
SKU
MASTER BOX: 2 INNER BOX:
WEIGHT: 7,4 kg
BOX SIZE (L x W x H)
96,5 x 37 x 14 cm
HE-1200SW
8435256900491
v2